
R
eg

io
ne

 C
am

pa
ni

a
D

at
a:

 2
5/

07
/2

02
5 

14
:1

0:
26

, P
G

/2
02

5/
03

72
95

1



R
eg

io
ne

 C
am

pa
ni

a
D

at
a:

 2
5/

07
/2

02
5 

14
:1

0:
26

, P
G

/2
02

5/
03

72
95

1



R
eg

io
ne

 C
am

pa
ni

a
D

at
a:

 2
5/

07
/2

02
5 

14
:1

0:
26

, P
G

/2
02

5/
03

72
95

1



R
eg

io
ne

 C
am

pa
ni

a
D

at
a:

 2
5/

07
/2

02
5 

14
:1

0:
26

, P
G

/2
02

5/
03

72
95

1



Firmato digitalmente da: Maurizio Di Mauro
Ruolo: IL COMMISSARIO
Organizzazione: IRCCS FONDAZIONE G.
PASCALE/00911350635
Data: 25/07/2025 13:55:56

R
eg

io
ne

 C
am

pa
ni

a
D

at
a:

 2
5/

07
/2

02
5 

14
:1

0:
26

, P
G

/2
02

5/
03

72
95

1


